

Pachet materiale cnn 11890

I.D.: 44999736

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.180,34 RON - 1.180,34 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 366 BATERIE TM DONI 3 Buc 35.2941
105.8824 BATERIE LAVOAR AQUA352 2 Buc 44.5378 89.0756 RF 50CM WBS22 10 Buc 7.5630
75.6303 MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 4 Buc 4.2017 16.8067 COT PP-R 20/90 6 Buc 0.5042 3.0252
OLAND PP-R FE 20x1/2 2 Buc 9.2437 18.4874 SARITURA PP-R 20 1 Buc 1.6807 1.6807
ROBINET FERRO 1/2x1/2 2 Buc 11.7647 23.5294 BATERIE LAVOAR AQUA352 4 Buc 44.5378
178.1513 VLX PARA DUS 9230 1 Buc 22.6891 22.6891 RF 50CM WBS22 8 Buc 7.5630
60.5042 SIFON FLEXIBIL FI 32 5 Buc 4.6218 23.1092 CT 126 20 Kg 3 SAC 22.6891 68.0672
LAVAB SPOR INT15 L 1 Buc 142.0168 142.0168 81704 SDS DALTA LATA 40x250 1 Buc
20.1681 20.1681 CM 17 25 kg 1 SAC 52.5210 52.5210 ROBINET FERRO 1/2x1/2 10 Buc
11.7647 117.6471 VLX BATERIE LAVOAR TS 8650 1 Buc 124.3697 124.3697 CHIT E40 AQ KIWI
5KG 1 Buc 36.9748 36.9748 1180.3362
